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Brand

Category
JL#

Item Description
GTIN

UPC Case
Pack
Size

UOM
Cube

Shelf Life Frozen
Shelf Life Prepared

Minimum Run
Hi
Ti

Net Weight
Gross Weight
Case Width

Case Length
Case Height

CHEDDARWURST 
WRAP

Meals done right, deliciously and fast!   
Cheddarwurst wrapped in a soft 

pillow of flavorful dough.  

Janey Lous

Dough

2315201 
Dough, Cheddarwurst Wrap, 48/5.7 Oz

00850027998619
850027998619

5.7

Ounces

.58
180
1

168
7

12
17.1

17.93
14.0
12.0

6.0

06/012022V 1 - R 0

48
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