

## CHEDDARWURST WRAP

Meals done right, deliciously and fast! Cheddarwurst wrapped in a soft pillow of flavorful dough.

Brand	Janey Lous
Category	Dough
JL#	2315201
Item Description	Dough, Cheddarwurst Wrap, 48/5.7 Oz
GTIN	00850027998619
UPC Case	850027998619
Pack	48
Size	5.7
UOM	Ounces
Cube	.58
Shelf Life Frozen	180
Shelf Life Prepared	1
Minimum Run	168
Hi	7
Ti	12
Net Weight	17.1
Gross Weight	17.93
Case Width	14.0
Case Length	12.0
Case Height	6.0



